Heatshrink & Repair l PVC Sleeving
194
WHAT’S NEW IN... PVC SLEEVING
Code Reel Code  Internal Diameter To Cover Cable Size mm²  Coil Length (m)
PVC-2.0-G/Y PVC-R-2.0-G/Y 2.0 100
PVC-3.0-G/Y PVC-R-3.0-G/Y 3.0 0.5-0.75 100
PVC-4.0-G/Y PVC-R-4.0-G/Y 4.0 1.5-2.5 100
PVC-6.0-G/Y 6.0 6.0 100

PVC-10.0-* 10.0 16.0-25.0 100
PVC    -    3.0    -     B
How To Order
Code prefix Size Colour: GY= Green/YellowBlack
B   = Black
BL = Blue
BR = Brown
             Y   = Yellow
G    = Grey
GR = Green
R    = Red
W   = White
PVC Sleeving
Coloured PVC Sleeving
Our RoHS compliant high grade PVC flexible Earth Sleeving is manufactured